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Day



$188$588

$4442/$444

2/$444

2/$444

6ct Sponge Towels
Ultra CAS

7lb Golden Crust
Flour

354ml Carnation Reg or 2%
Evaporated Milk

341-398ml Green Giant
Tin Vegetables

400g Jet-Puffed
Marshmallows

144ct Red Rose
Tea Bags

200g Kraft Macaroni 
Salad Mix

946ml Royal Oak BBQ
Lighter Fluid

200g Purity
Cream Crisps

455ml Kraft
BBQ Sauce

2lt Old Dutch Liquid
Laundry Detergent

1lt Graves
Apple Juice

425g Chef Boyardee
Pasta

385-400g Purity
Coconut Bar, Ginger or Family 
Cookies

3lt Unico
Vegetable Oil

340g Mario's
Corned Beef

264-344g Quaker RTS
Oatmeal

4pk Cashmere
Bathroom Tissue

7-10pk Carnation
Hot Chocolate Envelopes 

4pk Lipton
Cup a Soup

100-170g Nescafe
Instant Coffee

156g Maple Leaf
Flakes of Meat

1 Dozen Canada Grade A
Large White

Eggs 398ml Club
Supreme Fruit

113g Maple Leaf
Vienna Sausages

$399

$444

$444

2/$488

$988

$588

2/$4

2/$5

3/$5 2/$5

2/$5

$188

$844

3/$5

$444$1099

$488

2/$5

$488



From the SeaFrom the Sea

DeliDeli

Your Newfoundland 
Butcher

500g Sunrise Beef
Burgers

Store Sliced Gaspesien
Toupie Ham

16pk Instore Hot or Chilled Breaded
Chicken Wings

$1299

$799

$349
From the Sea

Fresh Atlantic
Salmon Fillets

250g Chris Brothers 
Deli Combo

$349

$799

550g High Liner English Style
Fish & Chips

Maple Leaf 
Baby Bologna

375g Schneiders Smoked
Sausages

852 Butterball Lean
Turkey Burgers

$599

Made From Fresh or Frozen 
Portions Value Pack

Medium Ground Beef

PER 100G

$2699

$499

$1199

$388
PER LB.
$8.55/KG.

PER LB.
$13.21/KG.

PER LB.
$17.61/KG.

PER LB.
$11.00/KG.

$999

$799$799

Frozen Tray Pack
Chicken Hearts

Fresh Bone-In Centre Cut
Pork Loin Chops

$699
$499 $599

5kg Frozen
Turkey Necks

375g Maple Leaf Regular, 
Salt Reduced or Lazy Maple  
Bacon

650g Butcher Selection
Button Bones300g Maple Leaf Fully Cooked

Sausage Links or Rounds

$588

$1500

$499

150-175g Schneiders 
Sliced Deli Meats

1lb Comeau
Salted Cod Bits

350g Limfjord
Marinated or
Mussel Salad

PER LB.
$28.64/KG.

$199

Cut From Canada AA or USDA Select Grades 
Beef Outside Round Oven Roast or Marinating
Steak

Quality Vac Pack Boneless
Salt Beef

$899
PER LB.
$19.82/KG.

Quality Vac Pack
Salt Pork

$699
PER LB.
$15.41/KG.



Fresh Produce

Dairy

Frozen

Product of US
Brussel Sprouts

454-650g Selected McCain
Superfries

1.19kg Swanson
Skillet Meal 615g Schneiders

Chicken Wings

800g Cavendish Diced
Hash Browns

Product of US
Peaches

Product of Canada

Hot House Tomatoes

6x60g Yoplait Minigo
Yogurt

1.28kg Imperial 
Soft Margarine

250ml Scotsburn 
Sour Cream

220-240g Black Diamond Natural
Cheese Slices

198g Heinz
Bagel Bites

620g Apple Valley Baked
Apple Pie

400g McCain
Medleys

PER LB.
$5.05/KG.

PER LB.
$6.15/KG.

PER LB.
$4.39/KG.

PER LB.
$7.69/KG.

Product of US
Spanish Onions

$229

Product of The Tropics
Mangoes

2lb Product of Chile
Kiwi Fruit

Product of US
Honeydew Melon

12oz Product of US
Baby Peeled Carrots

170g Product of US
Blackberries

Product of Canada
Romaine Lettuce

Product of Canada
English Cucumbers

$399 $279

$699
$249

$249
$899

$249

$279

$199

$349

$388
$444

$1188 $899

$377

$288

$399 $444$488

$288

$688

380g Pillsbury 
Pizza Pops

$344

HEAD

EACH

EACH

EACH



Bakery

Smart Shopper

Personal
Care

PRICES ARE IN EFFECT UNTIL JULY 17, 2024

370ml
Head & Shoulders 
Shampoo

$644

$544 $744 $499

30ct Low Dose 81mg
Aspirin

80ct J&J
Band-Aids

621ml Ivory Lavender
Bodywash

STARTING AT

6pk Leadbetters
Beef Burgers737g Pedigree

Marrobone

427-454g Becel Plant Based 
Brick, Sticks or Tub
Butter

517g
Kool-Aid Cans

235g Old Dutch XXL
Potato Chips

410g Puritan
Beef or Irish Stew

24x591ml Powerade
Variety Pack

16ct Outlaw
Beef Burgers

30ct Nescafe
Rich Pods

454g Swift Premium
Cooked Ham

1.5kg Chris Brothers
Bologna Chub

4x240-250ml Dole
Juice

$499

$288

$488$344 $1199

$388 $2388$1899

$1899 $899 $488$588

$799

$699

$379

$349

$299

$659

$1099

$499

Lemon Meringue Pie

4pk Golden Crust
Cream Horns

6pk Golden Crust Assorted
Bagels

12pk Golden Crust
Dinner Rolls

3 Bun Homestyle
White Bread

Selected
Canada Day Cakes

10pk Golden Crust
Cake Donuts

12pk Golden Crust Assorted
Gourmet Cookies

STARTING AT

$599
Powell’s Artisan
Sourdough 
Bread

$699
STARTING AT



Refreshments
& Snacks

Furry Friends House and Home

More Great 
Deals

2/$444

2/$444

2/$444

372ml Palmolive 
Dish Liquid

2kg Pedigree Tender 
Bites Small Bread

Dog Food

142g Vidal Filled
Gummi Candy

220-235g Lays XXL or Baked
Potato Chips

6.4kg Arm&Hammer
Cat Litter

$699

$1199

$399

$288

$1199

2/$6 2/$8 2/$6

2/$1503/$11

$388

1.54lt Simply Refrigerated
Juice

6x330ml Molson Heineken
Non-Alcoholic Beer

500ml Sunny D
Beverage4lt True North 

Spring Water

10x180ml Kool-Aid
Jammers

20-50g Old Dutch
Vending Size
Chips

6x710ml
Pepsi & Flavours 3pk Orville Redenbacher

Popcorn

105-141g Hershey Big Box
Chocolate

250-300g Old Dutch
Cheese Snacks or 
Party Mix

$1188

2kg Purina
Cat Chow
For All Cats

$1499

$1088

$688

1.4-1.5kg Friskies
Dry Cat Food

1.9kg Pedigree
Marrobone

7lb Iams Dry Dog Food
Mini Chunks

710ml Scrubbing Bubbles
Toilet Bowl Cleaner

35ct Lysol Wipes
Citrus Scent

680ml Mr. Clean
Multi-Surface

Cleaner

2.4lt Old Dutch
Bleach

30m Glad
Cling Wrap

2/$3

$388

$344

$444

$199

1’s Styrofoam 
Cooler 2/$700

$599

$177
$399

$499$699 $744

$397

440-496g Betty Crocker
Cookie or Brownie Mix

900g Dainty Short Grain
Rice

Selected Vachon
Cakes

890ml Hellmann's
Mayonnaise

1.89lt Motts Clamato
Juice

8.3lb Grill Time
Charcoal

500g Arm & Hammer
Baking Soda

144



POWELL’S
GARDEN CENTRE

Our gorgeous Garden Centre is a little slice
of paradise right in the heart of Bay Roberts. 

Stop by Powell’s Bay Roberts
to see it for yourself.

We have a large selection of perennials,
annuals, bushes, trees, plant food, soil,

mulch and so much more!

Blooming with possibilities!

GARDEN CENTRE HOURS;
Monday-Wednesday 9am-6pm
Thursday-Saturday 8am-7pm

Sunday 9am-5pm
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